OmniAccess 6000
W I R E L E S S L A N S W I T C H
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess™ 6000 (OAW-6000) Wireless LAN Switch is a high performance, fully featured modular
WLAN switch able to aggregate up to 2,048 campus connected access points (APs). The OAW-6000 provides a true
user-centric network experience, delivering follow-me connectivity, identity-based access, and application continuity services.
The OAW-6000 offers a scalable design that supports large deployments and can be easily implemented as an overlay
without any disruption to the existing wired network.
Advanced voice-over-WLAN features such as Call Admission Control (CAC), voice-aware RF management and strict

• Height: 5.75˝ (146 mm)
• Width: 17.4˝ (444 mm)
• Depth: 12.5˝ (317.5 mm)
• Weight: 30 lbs. (unboxed)
Alcatel, Lucent, Alcatel-Lucent and the Alcatel-Lucent logo are trademarks of Alcatel-Lucent. All other
trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Alcatel-Lucent assumes no responsibility for
the accuracy of the information presented, which is subject to change without notice.
© 2007 Alcatel-Lucent. All rights reserved. P/N 031670-00 Rev. D 1/08
This document is provided for planning purposes only and does not create, modify, or supplement
any warranties, which may be made by Alcatel-Lucent relating to the products and/or services described
herein. The publication of information contained in this document does not imply freedom from patent
or other protective rights of Alcatel-Lucent or other third parties.
O R D E R I N G I N F O R M A T I O N
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
OAW-6000-PS2 Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 6000 chassis for non PoE configurations. Includes one modular 4-Slot 19" chassis, one fan tray, two 200 watt
auto-sensing 110V/240V AC PSU, and one accessory kit.
OAW-6000-PS4 Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 6000 chassis for PoE configurations. Includes one modular 4-slot 19" chassis, one fan tray, two 400 watt auto-sensing
110V/240V AC PSU, and one accessory kit.
OAW-SC-1-48 OmniAccess Supervisor Card I with adaptive RF management and support for up to 48 access points. One OAW-6000 chassis can accommodate
one or two Supervisor Cards.
OAW-SC-1-128 OmniAccess Supervisor Card I with adaptive RF management and support for up to 128 access points. One OAW-6000 chassis can accommodate
one or two Supervisor Cards.
OAW-SC-2-256 OmniAccess Supervisor Card II with adaptive RF management and support for up to 256 access points. One OAW-6000 chassis can accommodate
one or two Supervisor Cards.
OAW-S3-C-2X10G OmniAccess Supervisor Card III, 10x 1000BaseX (SFP), 2x 10GBaseX (XFP), bundled with license to support 128 AP. One OAW-6000 chassis can
accommodate up to four (4) Supervisor Card III.
OAW-S3-0-2X10G OmniAccess Supervisor Card III, 10x 1000BaseX (SFP), 2x 10GBaseX (XFP), (no AP license included). One OAW-6000 chassis can accommodate
up to four (4) Supervisor Card III.
OAW-LC-2G OmniAccess 2GE Line Card with support for two GBIC uplinks. GBIC adapters shall be ordered separately.
OAW-LC-2G24F OmniAccess 2GE24F Line Card with support for 24 auto-sensing 10/100 interfaces and two GBIC uplinks. GBIC adapters shall be ordered separately.
OAW-LC-2G24FP OmniAccess 2GE24FP Line Card with support for 24 auto-sensing 10/100 interfaces with power-over-Ethernet (PoE) and two GBIC uplinks.
GBIC adapters shall be ordered separately. Requires an OAW-6000-PS4 chassis.
OAW-GBIC-T OmniAccess GBIC Interface Adapter - T
OAW-GBIC-SX OmniAccess GBIC Interface Adapter - SX
OAW-GBIC-LX OmniAccess GBIC Interface Adapter - LX